
Station Buildings, Station 
Road, Dyce, AB21 7BA

Planning a private event or party? From 
family celebrations to business breakfasts 
or conference lunches, we craft our dishes 
using the freshest local produce and can 
tailor them to your specific requirements.

Cafe21dyce.co.uk
01224 774 870

Vegetarian and Gluten Free options 
available upon on request.

Assorted Sandwiches & Rolls

Traybakes

Cans of Juice

Bacon Rolls

Sausage Baps 

£6.50

£2.50

£2.50

£5.00

£5.00

£1.75

£2.50

£1.75

£2.00

Extras

Pork Sausage Rolls

Assorted Mini Pies

Haggis Bon Bons

Assorted Quiche

Please note there is a £5.00 delivery charge.




