Dutside Catering

Planning a private event or party? From family celebrations to business breakfasts or conference lunches, we craft our dishes using the freshest local produce and can tailor them to your specific requirements.

Vegetarian and Gluten Free options available upon on request.	
Assorted Sandwiches & Rolls	£6.50
Traybakes	£2.50
Cans of Juice	£2.50
Extras	
Pork Sausage Rolls	£1.75
Assorted Mini Pies	£2.50
Haggis Bon Bons	£1.75
Assorted Quiche	£2.00
Bacon Rolls	£5.00

£5.00
£5.0

Please note there is a £5.00 delivery charge.

 Cafe21dyce.co.uk
01224 774 870
Station Buildings, Station Road, Dyce, AB21 7BA

Get in touch to book



life isn't perfect, but your coffee can be!